IITP/R&D/1070/MTF-01/2025-26/57                                              Date: 04/08/2025 

Indian Institute of Technology Patna is in the process of purchasing following item(s) as per the details given 

under: 

Name of the work Supply of Precision Source Meter 

Earnest Money Deposit  ₹ 32,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Two Thousand Only) 

Warranty 01 (One) Year 

Delivery Schedule 03 Months  

Online EMD Submission: Bidder can submit their EMD online by visiting below link:  
https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=1968961 

Note: -Tender (ATE/LTE) Reference Number should be mentioned for the purpose of EMD submission.